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TERM DATES 2026 

NPSS In-service Mon 19 Jan – Fri 23 Jan 

Term 1 10 Weeks 
48 Days 

 
Tue 27 Jan – Thu 2 Apr 

Autumn Break 2 weeks Fri 3 Apr – Mon 20 Apr 

NPSS In-service Mon 20 Apr 

Term 2 9 Weeks 
43 Days 

 
Tue 21 Apr – Fri 19 Jun 

Winter Break 3 Weeks Sat 20 Jun – Mon 13 Jul 

NPSS In-service Mon 13 Jul 

Term 3 10 Weeks 
48 Days 

 
Tue 14 Jul – Fri 18 Sep 

Spring Break 2 Weeks Sat 19 Sep – Tue 6 Oct 

NPSS In-service Tue 6 Oct 

Term 4 9 Weeks 
43 Days 

 
Wed 7 Oct – Fri 4 Dec 

 TOTAL 38 
Weeks 

 

 
 


